PORTWEST

FR21 - Bizflame Work

Lightweight FR Coverall Bizflame™ Work

Collection: Bizflame™ Work Bizflame‘” Work hgs begn deve}oped and
. . designed using a highly innovative flame-
Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm resistant fabric with added anti-static

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% properties. This material is constructed from
Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre 210g 99% Cotton and interwoven with 1% Carbon
Fibre. Its excellent tear and tensile strength
offer durability, while the premium quality
Cotton provides unrivalled comfort. The anti-
static property is inherent due to the Carbon
content.

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the extra warm
weather demands of the offshore industry.
Constructed with a lighter weight highly Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
innovative flame-resistant twill fabric. This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience

Standards combined with advanced technology and
EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2,F1) market research. Commitment to the health,
ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
EN 1149 -5 the wide range of products suitable for all
EN 17353 Type B2 climates and end uses.
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 9.1cal/cm?)

Features

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Rule pocket
- Two back patch pockets
- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip

- Action back for extra freedom of movement

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (23-Jul-2025)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR21 - Bizflame Work Lightweight FR Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12375-06/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash Care

X AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR21RERXS
FR21RERS
FR21RERM
FR21RERL
FR21RERXL
FR21RERXXL
FR21RERXXXL
FR21RER4XL

Colour
2
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
2
Red

Weight(Kg)
1.0330
1.0780
1.1080
1.1890
1.2400
1.2430
1.2810
1.3800

Cubic(m?®)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108298822
5036108213191
5036108213184
5036108213177
5036108213207
5036108213252
5036108213269
5036108299188

GTIN/DUN14

25036108788440
25036108699036
25036108699029
25036108699012
25036108699043
25036108699050
25036108699067
25036108788709

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (23-Jul-2025)




