

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR21 - Bizflame Work FR Super Lightweight Anti-Static Coverall

Collection: Bizflame[™] Work Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre 210g

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the extra warm weather demands of the offshore industry. Constructed with a lighter weight highly innovative flame-resistant twill fabric.

Standards

EN 17353 Type B2

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2,F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) EN 1149 -5 IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 9 CAL/CM², ATPV 9.7 CAL/CM²) ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 9.1cal/cm²)

Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame™ Work has been developed and designed using a highly innovative flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Constructed from 99% cotton and interwoven with 1% carbon fibres. Excellent tear and tensile strength offer durability while the premium quality cotton fibres give the fabric unrivalled comfort. Inherent anti-static carbon fibre

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Rule pocket
- · Two back patch pockets
- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip
- Action back for extra freedom of movement





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR21 - Bizflame Work FR Super Lightweight Anti-Static Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12375-06/E00-00

Wash Care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR21RERXS	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.0330	0.0698	5036108298822	25036108788440
FR21RERS	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.0780	0.0698	5036108213191	25036108699036
FR21RERM	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1080	0.0698	5036108213184	25036108699029
FR21RERL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1890	0.0698	5036108213177	25036108699012
FR21RERXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2400	0.0698	5036108213207	25036108699043
FR21RERXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2430	0.0698	5036108213252	25036108699050
FR21RERXXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2810	0.0698	5036108213269	25036108699067
FR21RER4XL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.3800	0.0698	5036108299188	25036108788709